
8/16/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:41 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  St Petersburg Primary

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/13/2007

CC County Commission

6 7 Total

APP  2  0  2

CHR  2  2  4

CPF  4  4  8

DEM  7,056  10,498  17,554

FAP  0  1  1

FVP  2  1  3

GRE  30  15  45

IDF  14  5  19

IDP  72  72  144

INT  640  559  1,199

LIB  39  38  77

MOD  1  2  3

NPA  3,533  3,226  6,759

NRS  0  1  1

POS  0  1  1

REF  7  13  20

REP  9,344  5,506  14,850

SPA  2  0  2

SPF  2  1  3

SWP  1  1  2

UNK  34  32  66

VET  8  4  12

Total  20,793  19,982  40,775

District Number

Party

1



8/16/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:41 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  St Petersburg Primary

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/13/2007

CCA County Comm at large

3 Total

APP  2  2

CHR  4  4

CPF  8  8

DEM  17,554  17,554

FAP  1  1

FVP  3  3

GRE  45  45

IDF  19  19

IDP  144  144

INT  1,199  1,199

LIB  77  77

MOD  3  3

NPA  6,759  6,759

NRS  1  1

POS  1  1

REF  20  20

REP  14,850  14,850

SPA  2  2

SPF  3  3

SWP  2  2

UNK  66  66

VET  12  12

Total  40,775  40,775

District Number

Party

2



8/16/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:41 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  St Petersburg Primary

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/13/2007

CNG Congressional District

10 11 Total

APP  2  0  2

CHR  2  2  4

CPF  6  2  8

DEM  9,513  8,041  17,554

FAP  0  1  1

FVP  3  0  3

GRE  34  11  45

IDF  16  3  19

IDP  110  34  144

INT  900  299  1,199

LIB  61  16  77

MOD  3  0  3

NPA  4,800  1,959  6,759

NRS  0  1  1

POS  1  0  1

REF  13  7  20

REP  12,539  2,311  14,850

SPA  2  0  2

SPF  2  1  3

SWP  2  0  2

UNK  37  29  66

VET  9  3  12

Total  28,055  12,720  40,775

District Number

Party

3



8/16/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:41 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  St Petersburg Primary

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/13/2007

CTY City District

21 Total

APP  2  2

CHR  4  4

CPF  8  8

DEM  17,554  17,554

FAP  1  1

FVP  3  3

GRE  45  45

IDF  19  19

IDP  144  144

INT  1,199  1,199

LIB  77  77

MOD  3  3

NPA  6,759  6,759

NRS  1  1

POS  1  1

REF  20  20

REP  14,850  14,850

SPA  2  2

SPF  3  3

SWP  2  2

UNK  66  66

VET  12  12

Total  40,775  40,775

District Number

Party

4



8/16/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:41 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  St Petersburg Primary

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/13/2007

HSE FL House of Representatives

52 53 54 55 Total

APP  2  0  0  0  2

CHR  2  0  0  2  4

CPF  4  0  1  3  8

DEM  6,739  317  2,088  8,410  17,554

FAP  0  0  0  1  1

FVP  2  0  1  0  3

GRE  29  1  4  11  45

IDF  14  0  1  4  19

IDP  68  4  35  37  144

INT  610  30  236  323  1,199

LIB  35  4  19  19  77

MOD  1  0  2  0  3

NPA  3,355  178  1,132  2,094  6,759

NRS  0  0  0  1  1

POS  0  0  1  0  1

REF  7  0  6  7  20

REP  9,079  265  2,715  2,791  14,850

SPA  2  0  0  0  2

SPF  1  1  0  1  3

SWP  1  0  0  1  2

UNK  33  1  1  31  66

VET  6  2  0  4  12

Total  19,990  803  6,242  13,740  40,775

District Number

Party

5



8/16/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:41 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  St Petersburg Primary

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/13/2007

OCN Old Cong. District

10 Total

APP  2  2

CHR  4  4

CPF  8  8

DEM  17,554  17,554

FAP  1  1

FVP  3  3

GRE  45  45

IDF  19  19

IDP  144  144

INT  1,199  1,199

LIB  77  77

MOD  3  3

NPA  6,759  6,759

NRS  1  1

POS  1  1

REF  20  20

REP  14,850  14,850

SPA  2  2

SPF  3  3

SWP  2  2

UNK  66  66

VET  12  12

Total  40,775  40,775

District Number

Party

6



8/16/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:41 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  St Petersburg Primary

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/13/2007

SB School Board

6 7 Total

APP  2  0  2

CHR  2  2  4

CPF  4  4  8

DEM  7,056  10,498  17,554

FAP  0  1  1

FVP  2  1  3

GRE  30  15  45

IDF  14  5  19

IDP  72  72  144

INT  640  559  1,199

LIB  39  38  77

MOD  1  2  3

NPA  3,533  3,226  6,759

NRS  0  1  1

POS  0  1  1

REF  7  13  20

REP  9,344  5,506  14,850

SPA  2  0  2

SPF  2  1  3

SWP  1  1  2

UNK  34  32  66

VET  8  4  12

Total  20,793  19,982  40,775

District Number

Party

7



8/16/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:41 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  St Petersburg Primary

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/13/2007

SEN Florida Senate

13 16 18 Total

APP  0  2  0  2

CHR  0  2  2  4

CPF  1  4  3  8

DEM  1,921  7,056  8,577  17,554

FAP  0  0  1  1

FVP  1  2  0  3

GRE  4  30  11  45

IDF  1  14  4  19

IDP  35  72  37  144

INT  229  640  330  1,199

LIB  19  39  19  77

MOD  2  1  0  3

NPA  1,092  3,533  2,134  6,759

NRS  0  0  1  1

POS  1  0  0  1

REF  6  7  7  20

REP  2,648  9,344  2,858  14,850

SPA  0  2  0  2

SPF  0  2  1  3

SWP  0  1  1  2

UNK  0  34  32  66

VET  0  8  4  12

Total  5,960  20,793  14,022  40,775

District Number

Party

8


